
City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Title
Change Order No. 27 to Contract No. 8162, Olbrich Botanical Gardens Phase 1 Expansion, to Joe Daniels
Construction Co Inc in the amount of $153,880.86 and 70 days. (over contingency) (6th AD)
Body
See Attached.

File #: 64602, Version: 1

City of Madison Printed on 6/12/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

